



Starbird & Moreland Little League, Inc.

Thank you to the Moreland Little League community for visiting Starbird in Campbell. Please find fundraiser details below!

Where: Starbird Chicken at the Campbell, CA 1875 S Bascom Ave, Campbell, CA 95008

When: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 10:30am-10pm

Ordering Details: 15% of sales on Tuesday, April 30th, will be donated to the Moreland Little League, Inc.

Orders can be placed on <u>StarbirdChicken.com</u> or via the Starbird Chicken App (available on iOS and Android). Guests are required to provide an email address. Offer good for pickup and delivery, no order minimum and any menu item eligible for donation. This fundraiser does not apply to catering orders or third party delivery apps.

Use code **MLL** at checkout and 15% of your purchase will be donated to the Moreland Little League, Inc. Note: if code is not used, donation will not be applied.